
 STANDARDISED PRICE LIST

All funeral directors are legally required to publish this Price List for a standardised set of products and services. This is to help you think 
through your opti ons and make choices, and to let you compare prices between diff erent funeral directors (because prices can vary).

ATTENDED FUNERAL (funeral director’s charges only) £2050
This is a funeral where family and friends have a ceremony, event or service for the deceased person at the same ti me 
as they att end their burial or cremati on.

Taking care of all necessary legal and administrati ve arrangements. £500

Collecti ng and transporti ng the deceased person from the place of death (normally within 15 miles of the funeral £220
director’s premises) into the funeral director’s care. 

Care of the deceased person before the funeral in appropriate faciliti es. The deceased person will be kept at the £450
funeral director’s branch premises

Providing a suitable coffi  n – this will be made from a foil oak veneer £320

Viewing of the deceased person for family and friends, by appointment with the funeral director (where viewing is requested by the customer) £5

At a date and ti me you agree with the funeral director, taking the deceased person direct to the agreed cemetery or  £555
crematorium (normally within 20 miles of the funeral director’s premises) in a hearse or other appropriate vehicle

UNATTENDED FUNERAL
This is a funeral where family and friends may choose to have a ceremony, event or service for the deceased person, but they do not 
att end the burial or cremati on itself. 

Burial (funeral director’s charges only) £1425
Cremati on (funeral director’s charges plus the cremati on fee) 2 £2070

FEES YOU MUST PAY 

For an Att ended or Unatt ended burial funeral, the burial fee.1 
In this local area, the typical cost of the burial fee for local residents is £740 – £1750
For a new grave, you will also need to pay for the plot; for an existi ng grave with a memorial in place, you may need to pay a removal/
replacement fee. In additi on, the cemetery may charge a number of other fees.

For an Att ended cremati on funeral, the cremati on fee.2 
In this local area, the typical cost of a cremati on for local residents is: £1140 – £1350

Please discuss any specifi c religious, belief-based and/or cultural requirements that you have with the funeral director.

ADDITIONAL FUNERAL DIRECTOR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES
This funeral director may be able to supply a range of opti onal, additi onal products and services, or to arrange (on your behalf) for a third 
party to supply them. Examples include:

Additi onal mileage (price per mile). £1.60

Additi onal transfers of the deceased person’s body (e.g. to their home, to a place of worship etc.) (price per transfer). £185

Collecti on and delivery of ashes. £30

Embalming.  £150

Funeral offi  ciant (e.g. celebrant, minister of religion etc.). £200 – £250

Services supplied outside of normal offi  ce hours. Prices on request

The funeral director can give you a full list of what they can supply. They are likely to charge for these additi onal products and services,
so you may choose to take care of some arrangements without their involvement, or you can use a diff erent supplier.

1  This fee (which is someti mes called the interment fee) is the charge made for digging and closing a new grave, or for reopening and closing an existi ng grave.
 2    In England, Wales and Northern Ireland, you will usually need to pay doctors’ fees as well. This is the charge a doctor to sign the Medical Certi fi cates for Cremati on.
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CREMATORIA

SERVICE OPTIONS York Octon Haltemprice

Att ended Adult Cremati on Fee (Monday – Friday) £1140 £1250 – £1350 £1195 – £1295
Att ended Adult Cremati on Fee (Saturday) £1710 £1615 £1531
Att ended Adult Cremati on Fee (Sunday) n/a £2140 £2031
Service Length (includes ti me for mourners to enter and leave the chapel) 40 minutes 60 minutes 60 minutes
Additi onal Service Time (Monday – Saturday) £138 £498 £468
Additi onal Service Time (Sunday) n/a £498 £468
Att ended Adult Reduced Service Cremati on Fee £880 £900 £835
Unatt ended Adult Direct Cremati on Fee £620 £550 £550
Att ended Adult Direct Cremati on Fee n/a £730 £730
Use of Chapel for a Memorial Service £550  £498  £468

Att ended Cremati on Fee for a child (Monday – Friday)
No Charge

up to
16 years  

No Charge
up to 

18th birthday 

No Charge 
up to

18th birthday 

Scatt ering of Cremated Remains No Charge No Charge No Charge
Interment of Cremated Remains £59 No Charge No Charge
Witnessing of Scatt ering/Interment £50 No Charge No Charge
Storage of Cremated Remains (per month) £11 No Charge No Charge
Duplicate Cremati on Certi fi cate £20 £24 £24

All cremati on fees include medical referee fees, a cardboard container for cremated remains and cremati on certi fi cate.
Att ended cremati on fees include use of the service chapel and music faciliti es.

AUDIO VISUAL OPTIONS

Live Webcast with 28 Day Download Availability £56 £54 £54
Photographic Visual Tribute, Single Photo No Charge No Charge No Charge
Additi onal Single Photo £10 £12 £12
Photographic Visual Tribute, 25 Photo Slideshow £48 £49 £49
Photographic Pro Tribute, 25 photo Slideshow with Music £87 £74 £74
Additi onal 25 Photos (for each extra 25 photos on a slideshow or music tribute) £26 £22 £22
Extra Work (adding video, any revisions, or any major departure from a standard product) £26 £22 £22
Checking and Preparati on of a Family-Made Video £32 £30 £30
Themed Tribute £95 £95 £95

KEEPSAKE OPTIONS

DVD, Blu-Ray or USB Recording of Service in a Presentati on Case £62 £55 £55
Downloadable Copy of Visual Tribute £13 £10 £10
Keepsake Copy of Visual Tribute £32 £55 £55
Additi onal Copies of Keepsake Visual Tributes or Service Recording £32 £30 £30
Video Book £95 £95 £95
Memory Box £130 £130 £130

Terms of Business
•  No deposit is required unless we specifi cally tell you otherwise, in which case the amount will be the total of the 

third party fees for your chosen arrangements, and must be paid 72 hours prior to the funeral. The excepti on to this 
is ‘The Simple Funeral’ Package, which requires payment in full 72 hours prior to the funeral.

• The balance is due within 28 days of us issuing our fi nal invoice.
• We do not off er payment terms apart from those above.
•  We do not charge interest or fees for late payment, however, if it is necessary to instruct a recovery agent and additi onal 

fees are incurred, these may be recovered from our client. If we have to take legal acti on, we will ask the Court to make 
you pay our legal costs.

Disclosure of Interest
•  J G Fielder & Son and I W Myers are owned by Victor and 

Chris Fielder.
• They have no interest in any price comparison website.
•  In the last 12 months, no material charitable donati ons, 

charitable contributi ons or gratuity payments to third parti es 
connected to the funeral sector have been made.
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